Air Filter
27.862.00

FILTERS

8003453097155

Applications

AKERMAN
M Serie M 14 (Volvo)

LOKOMO
A 300 Serie A 391NS (Volvo TD70D)

VOLVO

B 54 Serie B54 (D50, TD50)
B 54 Serie B54 (D50, TD50)
F8 Serie F 8 (TD70E)

F80 Serie F 84 (D50, TD50)
F80 Serie F 84 (D50, TD50)
F80 Serie F 84 (TD60)

F80 Serie F 85 (D50, TD50)
F80 Serie F 85 (D50, TD50)
F80 Serie F 85 (TD60)

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:216.0
B: 154.0
C.10.0

H: 265.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 270x270x220 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 66

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1438 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1637 g




Air Filter
27.862.00

F80 Serie F 86 (D70A, D70B)
F80 Serie F 86 (TD70A)

F80 Serie F 86 (TD70A)

F80 Serie F 86 (TD70B/C/D/E)
F80 Serie F 87 (D70A, D70B)
F80 Serie F 87 (TD70A)

F80 Serie F 87 (TD70A)

F80 Serie F 87 (TD70B/C/D/E)
F80 Serie FB 86 (TD70A)

F80 Serie FB 86 (D70A, D70B)
F80 Serie FB 86 (TD70A)

F80 Serie FB 86 (TD70B/C/D/E)
N80 Serie N84

N80 Serie N84

N80 Serie N86 (D70A, D70B)
N80 Serie N86 (TD70A)

N80 Serie N86 (TD70A)

N80 Serie N86 (TD70B)

N80 Serie N88 (D100A)

N80 Serie N88 (D100A)

N80 Serie NB86 (D70A, D70B)
N80 Serie NB86 (TD70A)

N80 Serie NB86 (TD70A)

N80 Serie NB86 (TD70B)

N80 Serie NB88 (D100A)

N8O Serie NB88 (D100A)

VOLVO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
DR Serie DR 860 (D50A)
DR Serie DR 860 T (TD50B)

VOLVO PENTA
GENERIC GENERIC

Cross references

AIR REFINER ARM34-7436
AIR REFINER ARM476769
AKERMAN 814774
ALCO FILTERS MD524
AP FILTERS AP3454
AP LOCKHEED LK3454
BALDWIN PA2869

BOSCH 1457429034

FILTERS




Air Filter
27.862.00

CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
EUROFILTER
FAPOFIL

FISPA
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GIESSE FILTRI

GPC

HASTINGS

JUDICA
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR
LUBER-FINER
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MECAFILTER
MIKROFILT
MISFAT
MOTORCRAFT
0&K

PERMATIC
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TECNOCAR
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP
UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

MA721
AZA044
AZA044T
FLI6274
9577
P53-9465
1-41
APC214
FAC995
AF4027
CA3224A
AHI1011
FC435
AF2060
FA1435
AG200
LX47
LA531
LAF8570
MAT6682
22224
EL3090
FA3320
11.1088
R862
EFA235
8004838
FA3320
A803
AF3112
SA236
9.23.236.17
S 4450 A
FCA3160
A544
A932
TM110
AE21255
CH-12213
347436
355994
475338
475338-0

FILTERS




Air Filter
27.862.00

FILTERS

VOLVO 476769
VOLVO 476769-5
VOLVO 6612504

WOODGATE WGA136




